Time

7:00
7:30
8:05
8:25
8:45
9:00
9:30
10:25
11:00
11:15
12:05

13:00
14:00
14:15
14:50
15:40
15:55
16:35
16:35
16:55
17:20

7:00
7:15
8:10
9:05
9:20
9:35
10:10
10:45
11:00
11:10
11:50
12:00

12:30
13:30
13:55
14:55
15:05
15:35
16:25
16:50
17:10
18:00

Thursday

Class Level

la
ib

1c

id
le
1f

3a
3b

3c
5a

18
7a
7b

10
9a
9b

12
11
14
13

15
17

19
21
27
28
30

Beginner Men
Beginner Ladies 7 and under
Beginner Ladies aged 8

Beginner Ladies aged 9

Resurface

Beginner Ladies aged 10
Beginner Ladies aged 11-12
Beginner Ladies aged 13 and over
Resurface

Level 1 Ladies 10 and under
Level 1 Ladies aged 11-13
Presentations, Lunch and
Resurface

Level 1 Men

Level 1 Ladies 14 and over

Level 2 Ladies aged 11 and under
Resurface

Level 2 Ladies 12 and over

Level 2 Men - Joint warm up
Level 3 Men - Joint warm up

Solo Artistic Level 1 & under
Presentations

Friday

Level 8 Men

Level 3 Ladies aged 12 and under
Level 3 Ladies aged 13 and over
Resurface

Level 4 Men

Level 4 Ladies aged 11 and under
Level 4 Ladies aged 12 and over
Resurface

Level 5 Men

Level 5 Ladies

Level 6 Men

Level 6 Ladies

Presentations, Lunch and
Resurface

Level 7 Ladies

Level 8 Ladies

Resurface

Level 9 Ladies

Level 10 Ladies

Solo Artistic Level 2/3

Solo Artistic Level 4 and over
Group Artistic 2-4

Presentations

Class name

Berkshire Cup
Brooks Novice Plate
Brooks Novice Trophy

Skating for all Plate

Skating for all Trophy
Joy of Skating Plate
Joy of Skating Trophy

Lomas Trophy
The Rainbow Cup

Trio Trophy
Pat Watson Shield
Bracknell Shield for Girls

Harrison Trophy
Bracknell Shield for Boys
Tomahawk Trophy
Cheshire Cat Cup

Cunningham Cup
Sunshine Cup
Moonlight Trophy

Chairman's Trophy
Weddell Trophy
Ruislip Trophy

Skatec Trophy
Hester Shield
Mercury Cup
AB Trophy

Beverley Dempsey Trophy
Sandhurst Cup

Hampshire Cup
Southern Electric Trophy
Mad Hatters Cup

Jane Elizabeth Cup
Humphreys Trophy



