## Thursday Time Class Level

Time	Class	Level	Class name
7:00	2	Beginner Men	Berkshire Cup
7:30	1a	<b>Beginner Ladies 7 and under</b>	<b>Brooks Novice Plate</b>
8:05	1b	Beginner Ladies aged 8	<b>Brooks Novice Trophy</b>
8:25	<b>1</b> c	Beginner Ladies aged 9	Skating for all Plate
8:45		Resurface	
9:00	1d	Beginner Ladies aged 10	Skating for all Trophy
9:30	1e	Beginner Ladies aged 11-12	Joy of Skating Plate
10:25	1f	<b>Beginner Ladies aged 13 and over</b>	Joy of Skating Trophy
11:00		Resurface	
11:15	3a	Level 1 Ladies 10 and under	Lomas Trophy
12:05	3b	Level 1 Ladies aged 11-13	The Rainbow Cup
		Presentations, Lunch and	
13:00		Resurface	
14:00	4	Level 1 Men	Trio Trophy
14:15	<b>3c</b>	Level 1 Ladies 14 and over	Pat Watson Shield
14:50	5a	Level 2 Ladies aged 11 and under	<b>Bracknell Shield for Girls</b>
15:40		Resurface	
15:55	5b	Level 2 Ladies 12 and over	Harrison Trophy
16:35	6	Level 2 Men - Joint warm up	<b>Bracknell Shield for Boys</b>
16:35	8	Level 3 Men - Joint warm up	Tomahawk Trophy
16:55	<b>26</b>	Solo Artistic Level 1 & under	Cheshire Cat Cup
17:20		Presentations	
		Friday	
		<b>-</b>	
7:00	18	Level 8 Men	Cunningham Cup
7:15	7a	Level 3 Ladies aged 12 and under	Sunshine Cup
8:10	<b>7</b> b	Level 3 Ladies aged 13 and over	Moonlight Trophy
9:05		Resurface	
9:20	10	Level 4 Men	Chairman's Trophy
9:35	9a	Level 4 Ladies aged 11 and under	Weddell Trophy
10:10	9b	Level 4 Ladies aged 12 and over	Ruislip Trophy
10:45		Resurface	
11:00	12	Level 5 Men	Skatec Trophy
11:10	11	Level 5 Ladies	Hester Shield
11:50	14	Level 6 Men	Mercury Cup
12:00	13	Level 6 Ladies	AB Trophy
12.20		Presentations, Lunch and Resurface	
12:30	15	Level 7 Ladies	<b>Beverley Dempsey Trophy</b>
13:30	17	Level 8 Ladies	Sandhurst Cup
13:55	17	Resurface	Sandidist Cup
14:55	19	Level 9 Ladies	Hampshire Cup
15:05	21	Level 9 Ladies Level 10 Ladies	Southern Electric Trophy
15:35 16:25	21 27	Solo Artistic Level 2/3	Mad Hatters Cup
	2 <i>7</i> 28	Solo Artistic Level 2/3 Solo Artistic Level 4 and over	Jane Elizabeth Cup
16:50 17:10	28 30	Group Artistic 2-4	Humphreys Trophy
17:10 18:00	30	Presentations	nampineys mopily
10:00		riesciitativiis	